





Yen

U.S. Dollars

Per share data:

Net income
—Basic
—Diluted

Cash dividends

¥29.56
27.37

11.00

¥24.69
2282

11.00

¥30.01
2743

11.00

$0.28
0.26

0.10

+19.7
+19.9
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Millions of Yen

Thousands of
U.S. Dollars

2000
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Cash flows

Net cash provided by operating activities amounted to ¥21,892
million, compared with ¥18,988 million for the previous year. This
increase was mainly due to the increase in income before income
taxes, the increase in depreciation and the decrease in accrued
income taxes payable.
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Consolidated Statements of Income

NGK Spark Plug Co., Ltd. and consolidated subsidiaries
For the years ended March 31, 2000 and 1999

Thousands of
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The Company considered cash equivalents to be highly liquid
debt instruments purchased with original maturities of three
months or less.

(d) Marketable securities

¥
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Japan North America Europe Other Total Elimination Consolidated

(Thousands of U.S. Dollars)

For the year 2000:

Net sales:
Outside customers $ 755,000 $683,510 $293,585 $113,141 $1,845,236 $ —  $1,845,236
Inter-segment sales 863,292 3,198 3,368 7,972 877,830 (877,830) —
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Report of Independent Certified Public Accountants

To the Board of Directors of
NGK Spark Plug Co., Ltd.

We have audited the accompanying consolidated balance sheets of NGK Spark Plug Co., Ltd. and its consolidated
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